

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT**

1 OF 1

**FIKES ROAD (HAGAR TOWNSHIP) HOT MIX ASPHALT MILL & FILL**

Bid 2022-050

**RECORD OF BIDS**

BID DUE: 05/04/2022

**CONTRACTOR**

**MICHIGAN PAVING**

**RIETH-RILEY**

QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
4000	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$3.00	\$12,000.00	\$3.25	\$13,000.00
300	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00
33	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$100.00	\$3,300.00	\$84.00	\$2,772.00
450	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$100.00	\$45,000.00	\$84.00	\$37,800.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$7,498.00	\$7,498.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$85,000.00</b>		<b>\$89,476.00</b>	